
Equipped play space  0.081ha

Informal open space  1.43ha

Natural Green Space (NGS) 1.67ha

Site Boundary  12.25ha
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Open Space 
Standards

Minimum Standard 
(per 1000 population)

Minimum Standard 
(for circa 540 people)
(225 homes on site x 2.4 people per home = 
circa 540 people)

Provision on Site Provision Over / Under the Minimum 
standard required for the Site

Equipped Play 
Areas

Natural Green 
Space

Informal Green 
Space

0.15 ha

0.7 ha

2 ha

0.081ha

0.378 ha

1.08 ha

0.081 ha

1.43 ha

1.67 ha

+ 0 ha

 + 1.052 ha

+ 0.59 ha

Hinckley & Bosworth borough 
council core strategy 2009 - 
Policy 19 updated

 

Total: 3.181 haTotal: 1.539 ha Total: + 1.642 ha
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